
COMPANY NAME CATEGORY CONTACT NAME CONTACT #              EMAIL

Axe Media Group Vinyl / floor wrapping Jacob Istephen 416-293-4636 info@axemediagroup.com

Hilton Suites Markham Accommodations Hayley Jennings 1 905 470 8500 ext. 2033 haley.jennings@markhamsuites.com

Monte Carlo Inn Accommodations Carly Robinson 905-752-2700 x2303 dtmsales@montecarloinns.com

Hilton Garden Inn Markham Accommodations Matt Durbin 555-599-5145 mdurbin@cc-smg.com

Rovey Service Group Chinese Catering Harvey Tam 416-817-8976 harvey@rovey.ca

Savannah Grace Bakes Cakes / desserts Savannah Harrington 365-597-7802 savannahgracebakes@gmail.com

Gingers Desserts Cakes / desserts Anna & Amanda 905-841-4004 info@gingersdesserts.com

Fabulous Occasions Coordination Malvina Chevolleau 905-903-2868 info@fabulousoccasions.ca

August In Bloom Coordination Sara Lam 647-237-8833 info@augustinbloom.com

Karin Wu & Co. Coordination Karin Wu 416-319-6228 Info@karinwuandco.com

Claudia & Co Coordination Claudia Masciarelli 647-214-2727 hello@claudiaandco.ca

Rose Petal Décor Décor Felicia Ma 416-434-0034 felicia@rosepetaldecor.com

Diya Décor Décor Ricky 416-213-1101 info@diyadecor.com

Wishes & Dreams DJ -                           
AKA DJ Casanova

DJ Rudy Ramlogan 416-410-9474 djrudy@rogers.com

Michael Coombs DJ DJ Michael Coombs 416-676-7992 micheal@michealcoombs.ca

La Belle Flowers Flowers Antoniette 905-471-8155 labelleflowers@on.aibn.com

Bloomberry & Co. Flowers Maria 416-282-3597 hello@bloomberryandco.com

CMP Couture Gowns Christine Peter 416-320-6513 christine@cmpcouture.com

Sharleez Bridal Gowns Hailey Pollett 905-239-9950 info@sharleezbridal.com

Stella and Dot Jewlery Janet Murphy 416-587-5278 Jcmstylist@gmail.com

Sitara Jewels Jewlery Shalini Bhardwaj 647-297-0647 sitarajewels18@gmail.com

Stephita Wedding Invitations Invitations Tyson Wong 905-489-1199 info@stephita.com

LetteringbySav Stationery Savera Bayat IG: letteringbysav letteringbysavera@gmail.com

Chair Décor Linen Liz 905-851-4007 liz@chairdecor.com

Angell Beauty Make up / Hair Angell Liu 416-824-6237 Info@angellsbeauty.com

The Blush Parlour Make Up Shira Ben 647-531-7091 info@theblushparlour.com

Aaron Madar (fluent in English, 
Cantonese & Mandarin)

MC  Aaron Madar 416-721-0925 aaronmadar@gmail.com

The Marry Men Officiant Jason & Michael Andrew 416-662-1387 info@themarrymen.ca

Clifford Lau Officiant Rev. Clifford Lau 416-456-7950 lauford@live.ca

Enduring Promises Officiant Angela 416-402-1666 Info@enduringpromises.com

AGI Studio
Photography & 
Videography

John 647-546-7999 info@agistudio.ca

Boundless Productions Photographer Jason 647-460-1044 jason@boundless.pro

Snaptique Photobooth Chantalle Gallego 416 455 0962 info@snaptique.ca

Peekaboothto Photobooth Zaid Iqbal 647-830-9875 peekaboothto@gmail.com

Happy Pops Sweets / Ice Pops Leila Keshavjee 416-854-2949 orders@happypops.ca

Love Gelato
Sweets / Gelatos & 

Affgatos
Joanne Sacks 416-553-5239 events@lovegelato.ca

Beavertails Savoury & Sweets Gabe & Karyne
647-607-4862 or 

647.272.4663
Btmobilegta@gmail.com

Total Advantage Travel & Tours Travel Carina Chang 416-992-0848 carina@totaladvantage.com

ANGUS GLEN GOLF CLUB EXCLUSIVE VENDORS

ANGUS GLEN GOLF CLUB PREFFERED VENDORS
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